KINDERGARTEN, FIRST GRADE, AND SECOND GRADE

WEEK § Monday Tuesday Wedesdsy Thursday Friday

7:30—8:00

8:15

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:00

12:45

1:00

2:00

2:40

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

Arrive/Breakfast

Devotional

PARK

Kickball, Cheer/Baton, or
STEAM

CLASSROOM

Lunch

12:30 Choir Practice

MOVIE

Cooking or Karate

SNACK

CLASSROOM

READY FOR PICK UP

CLOSE

Arrive/Breakfast

Devotional

PARK

Choir or Whiffleball

Drama or GaGa Ball

Lunch

12:30 Choir Practice

MOVIE

Basketball, Dance or Steam

SNACK

CLASSROOM

READY FOR PICK UP

CLOSE

Arrive/Breakfast

Leave for Waynesboro Pool

11:00 RETURN

Lunch

MOVIE

2:00 End of Summer
Celebration Matinee

SNACK

READY FOR PICKUP

CLOSE

Arrive/Breakfast

Devotional

9:00 CITY POOL

11:00 RETURN

Lunch

MOVIE

Water Slide Fun

SNACK

Change clothes to be

READY FOR PICKUP

CLOSE

Arrive/Breakfast

Devotional

9:00 Cops and Kids

Whiffle Ball Game

***0oh La La Show Cones!

LUNCH

MOVIE

2:00 Theater Matinee
“Fairy Tale Misfits” @
Rockhouse Coffee Company

SNACK: POPCORN

READY FOR PICKUP

CLOSE



