W	EEK	8
YY	LLN	U

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

			U U		
7:30—8:00	Arrive/Breakfast	Arrive/Breakfast	Arrive/Breakfast	Arrive/Breakfast	Arrive/Breakfast
8:15	Devotional	Devotional	Leave for Waynesboro Pool	Devotional	Devotional
8:30	PARK	PARK			9:00 Cops and Kids
9:30	Kickball, Cheer/Baton, or STEAM	Choir or Whiffleball		9:00 CITY POOL	Whiffle Ball Game
10:30	CLASSROOM	Drama or GaGa Ball		11:00 RETURN	***Ooh La La Snow Cones!
11:30	Lunch	Lunch	11:00 RETURN	Lunch	LUNCH
12:00	12:30 Choir Practice	12:30 Choir Practice	Lunch		
12:45	MOVIE	MOVIE	MOVIE	MOVIE	MOVIE
1:00					
2:00			2:00 End of Summer	Water Slide Fun	2:00 Theater Matinee
			Celebration Matinee		"Fairy Tale Misfits" @
2:40	Cooking or Karate	Basketball, Dance or Steam			Rockhouse Coffee Company
					SNACK: POPCORN
3:30	SNACK	SNACK		SNACK	
4:00	CLASSROOM	CLASSROOM	SNACK	Change clothes to be	
4:30	READY FOR PICK UP	READY FOR PICK UP	READY FOR PICKUP	READY FOR PICKUP	READY FOR PICKUP
5:00	CLOSE	CLOSE	CLOSE	CLOSE	CLOSE